Mazda 3 2.0 SkyActiv-G 120 SkyLease

AUTOBEDRIF

fac & -

A

-7 £

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

AUTOBEDRIJF

T329XJ

Benzine

2018

68150 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

€164 - 179 per
kwartaal

Zwart

5

5

4

1998cc
88kW / 120pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.11/ 100km
1180kg
195km
210nm

6000

Interesse? Bel met 0485-578435

€18.400,00

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Hoffmans Autobedrijf
Valendries 20
5831DV Boxmeer



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

